
Mt. Harvard Estates Property Owner Listing 

 

August 2022 
Lot 1 
Mikhail Goldin & Veoletta Airikh 
404 S. Uinta Ct. 
Denver, CO 80231 
395-6686 
Cell-303-909-6166 
veolettag@gmail.com 
 
Lot 2 
Martha Beltran  
Richard Weiland  
5914 Mesa Brook Lane 
Houston, TX 77041 
281-324-0986 
713-907-6005 
richard.weiland@comcast.net 
mbeltran2@comcast.net 
 
Lot 3 
Pam & Jim Camp (see Lot 4) 
 
Lot 4 
Pam & Jim Camp 
33590 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
P:  270 519 1877 
J:  270 908 1091 
Jncamp08@gmail.com  
 
Lot 5 
Jenna & John Nale 
33602 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-9144 
jjohnsonnale@msn.com 
jnale1@hotmail.com 
 
Lot 6 
Gail Tubbs 
3061 Oak St. 
Lakewood, CO  80215   
720-660-4372 
gail80220@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

and 
Shirley & Lloyd Tubbs 
1424 W. Buffalo Rd. 
Long Island KS 67647 
lstubbs@ruraltel.net 
785-543-4130 
785-302-0019 
 
Lot 7 
Julie & Lon Kersting 
P.O. Box 2020 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-8376 
719-395-7840 
lmkersting@yahoo.com 
Julie@FirstColorado.com  
 
Lot 8 
Bonny & Jim Stohlquist (see 27) 
 
Lot 9 
David Griswold 
P.O. Box 4518 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-398-9567 
 
Ginny Griswold 
P.O. Box 733 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
719-395-2076  
 
Lot 10 
Pam & Denny Hogan 
PO Box 644 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-2545 
D:  970-319-3225 
phogan52@hotmail.com 
dennyhogan@att.net  
 
Lot 11 
Kim & Paul Kolehmainen 
33608 Bobcat Lane 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
K:  503 626 1840 
P:  503 985 9271 
kolehmainenss@gmail.com  
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Lot 12 
Stacey & Mike Krayna  
33515 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
S:  858-243-6336 
M:  970-412-3712 
Stacey.krayna@gmail.com 
mikkray@gmail.com 
 
Lot 13 
Kristen Pingitore 
33601 Bobcat Lane 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
303-669-8557 
kpingitore@hotmail.com 
 
Renters as of 9/1/22 
Robert Blaha & James Kuch 
770-380-8431& 410-903-4383 
 
Lot 14 
Barbara O’Donnell 
14508 Owen Tech Blvd, Apt 207  
Austin, TX 78728-0006 
512-422-7055 cell 
P.O. Box 1280 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-0639 
bkayod@hotmail.com 
 
Lot 15 
Bob Groeger 
33563 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
719-966-9403 cell 
rbgroeg@aol.com 
 
Lot 16 
Cathy & Dave Burchett 
4436 Beverly Dr. 
Berthoud, CO 80513 
303-875-2416 
masitsit@gmail.com  
donnerpeak57@gmail.com 
 
 
 
     

    Lot 17 
    Marilyn & Andrew Stanley 
    8607 Wood Vale Dr. 
    Darien, IL 60561 
    630-985-1389 
 

Lot 18 
Tana & Patrick Lawler 
626 Texas Street 
Golden, CO  80403 
T: 720-938-5344 
P: 720-480-1035 
tanana98@hotmail.com  
pjlawler0125@yahoo.com 
 
Lot 19 
Jamie & David Billesbach 
33530 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO  81211  
J:  719-221-3692 
D:  719-480-9554 
jamiehagenco@gmail.com 
dbillesbach51@gmail.com 
 
Lot 20 
Sharon & David Trenkle 
33540 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
S:  720-212-8343 
D:  720-212-8344 
Both:  info@teamtrenkle.com  
 
Lot 21 
Jeanmarie Nestor & Philip L. Giroir 
7114 Cresheim Rd 
Philadelphia, PA 19119 
flip130@gmail.com 
 
Lot 22 
Jane & Will Barnes 
6467 S. Potomac St. 
Centennial, CO  80111 
jane_barnes8@msn.com 
wrbarnes371@msn.com 
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Lot 23 
Nathan Miller 
859-322-4523 
Njm66203@gmail.com  
Renters 
Naomi & Cody 
N -  (719) 293-0250 
 
Lot 24 
Shannon & Michael Enger 
33587 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
S:  970-420-9323 
M:  970-420-7110 
shannon.enger@yahoo.com 
mike.enger@yahoo.com 
 
Lot 25 
Debbie & Mike Miller 
5632 Mosquito Pass Dr. 
Colorado Springs, CO 80917 
D:  719-231-1178 
M:  719 229-9535 
checkway@aol.com 
 
Lot 26 
Karen & Alan Robinson 
33700 Mt. Harvard Circle 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
H:  719-395-3396  
A: 719-221-1259K: 719-221-4883 
robinsonalanh@gmail.com 
ke41robinson@gmail.com 
 
Lot 27 
Bonny & Jim Stohlquist 
P.O. Box 941 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
B:  720-475-6625 
J:  720-320-8261 
jim@stohlquist.com 
bstohlquist@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Lot 28 
Megan Robinson & Felix Peuckert 
301 Ford Street 
Golden, CO  80403 
M: 970-485-1045 
F:  970-420-8291 
mmrphoto@gmail.com 
feloffm@gmail.com  
 
Lot 29 
Adele & Steve Jackson 
33840 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
A:  970 227 9785 
S:  970 481 3069        
jacksonadele@gmail.com 
stevejlongmont@gmail.com 
 
Lot 30 
Earl & Karen Bjurstrom 
33860 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-2672 
micasainBV@gmail.com 
 
Lot 31 
Marilyn & Bob Box 
33890 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
M: 719-239-1283 
B: 719-221-4441 
BoxesBV@icloud.com  
 
Lot 32 
Teresa & Scott White 
7030 McShane Rd 
Colorado Springs, CO 80908 
S:  719-393-3870 
T:  719-491-2915 
sb.white@hotmail.com 
terriwhite80911@yahoo.com 
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Lot 33 
Lisa Lamb & Kirt Hine 
33881 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
L:  719-966-2584 
K:  615-260-6838 
lisa22lamb@gmail.com  
kirt.hine@gmail.com 

 
Lot 34 
Daylene & Cody Wilkins 
33791 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
D:  530-518-4628 
C:  970 749 6412 
daylenewilkins@gmail.com 
cwkayaker@gmail 
 
Lot 35 
Annette & Steve Adams 
6220 Bluff Forest Drive 
St. Louis, MO  63129 
A:  314-807-2986 
S:  314-422-9287 
annette.adams.oak@att.net  
steven.adams08@att.net  
 
Lot 36 
Charlene & Larry Walker 
33977 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-207-1482 
cebatwalker@hotmail.com 
 
Lot 37 
Michael E. Kellman 
2790 Capital 
Eugene, OR 97403 
mekellman@yahoo.com 
 
Lot 38 
Bryce Booth-Dawson 
33950 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
B: 970-393-9697 
Bryce_booth@mckinsey.com   
 
 

Lot 39 
Corrine Fowler & Michael 
Dooraghi 
33962 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
C:  720-296-8389 
M:  206-437-2686 
corrinefowler@gmail.com 
mojisimo@yahoo.com  
 
Lot 40 
Carole & Jim Vowell 
PO Box 3042 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
C:  720-290-3555 
J:  720-272-4016 
jimdenvervowell@gmail.com 
clvowell25@gmail.com 
 
Lot 41 
Janet & Dennis Walker 
33990 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-395-3603 
dcjswalker@hotmail.com  
 
MHE Addition 
 
Lot 1A 
Ellen Marshall & David Harwood 
33800 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
E:  303-960-5055 
D:  303-359-3976 
em@goodworksgroup.net 
dh@goodworksgroup.net 
 
Lot 2A 
Cherie & DJ Swearengin 
2027 Chaparral Park Rd 
Manchaca, TX  78652 
cherswear@yahoo.com 
darrell_swearengin@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lisa22lamb@gmail.com
mailto:kirt.hine@gmail.com
mailto:daylenewilkins@gmail.com
mailto:annette.adams.oak@att.net
mailto:steve.adams08@att.net
mailto:cebatwalker@hotmail.com
mailto:mekellman@yahoo.com
mailto:Bryce_booth@mckinsey.com
mailto:corrinefowler@gmail.com
mailto:mojisimo@yahoo.com
mailto:jimdenvervowell@gmail.com
mailto:clvowell25@gmail.com
mailto:dcjswalker@hotmail.com
mailto:em@goodworksgroup.net
mailto:dh@goodworksgroup.net
mailto:cherswear@yahoo.com
mailto:Darrell_swearengin@yahoo.com


 

August 2022 – Page 5 
 

Lot 3A 
Becky & Mike Landreth 
33808 Vista Verde 
Buena Vista, CO  81211 
B:  903-624-0885   
M:  816-591-6222 
mblandreth@yahoo.com 
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